REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD8361

5
6AD8361
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD8361ARM* –40°C to +85°C Tube, 8-Lead micro_SOIC RM-8
AD8361ARM-REEL 13" Tape and Reel
AD8361ARM-REEL7 7" Tape and Reel
AD8361ART-REEL 13" Tape and Reel RT-6
AD8361ART-REEL7 7" Tape and Reel
AD8361-EVAL Evaluation Board  micro_SOIC
AD8361ART-EVAL Evaluation Board SOT-23-6L
*Device branded as J3A.
WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
AD8361